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Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order 

Department: 
Project 
Name: 

Utilities & Environmental Services 

Round Rock WTP & Lake Georgetown Pump & Pump Modifications Date: 10/31/19 

Change Order/Quantity City Project 
ID Number 1805 

Vendor 
--------------

T. Morales Company Electric & Controls
Company Name 

Justification 

Adjustment No. 2 

PO Box 859,  Florence TX 76527 254-793-4344
Address Phone No.

Requested by CORR to provide new Controls wires Raw Water Pump Station Site as well as provide backup power for pumps 4,5,6 which 
requires medium voltage wire and wire terminations and relocate the Electrical house Builiding at the High Service Pump Station which requires 
additive footage to large copper conductors and additive footage to purposed ductbanks, This work was not in original scope of work. 

SUMMARY 

Original Contract Price: 

Previous Quantity Adjustment(s): 

This Quantity Adjustment: 

Total Quantity Adjustment(s): 

Total Contract Price with QlJantity Adjustment(s): 

Previous Change Order(s): 

This Change Order: 
Total Change Order(s) To Date: 
Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus 

Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change Order(s)]: 

Difference between Original and Adjusted Contract Prices: 

Original Contract Time: 

Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order: 

Time Adjustment by this Quan. Adj./Change Order: 

New Contract Time: 

Prepared By: 

Contractor: 

Oty Project

Manager: 

Mayor/City 
Manager 

Signature 

Signature 

Submitted for roval 

Randy M. Eldrid e / TMC 
Printed Name, Title, Company 

vals 

Randy M. Eldrid e / COO / TMC 
Printed Name, Title, Company 

Printed Name, Title 

Printed Name, Title 

I· 

335 
90 
46 

471 

Amount 0/o Change 

$6,233,999.94 

$0.00 
$6,233,999.94 IL

$85,621.00 
$299,159.00 
$384,780.00 

$6,618,779.941

$384,780.00 

10/31/19 
Date 

10/31/19 
Date 

Date 

Date 

1% 

5% 
6% 

swhite
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Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name:

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 2

Item # Item Description Unit Qty. Unit Price Amount

Contract
Time 

Adjustment 
(Days)

1 1 $0.00 $0.00 0
2 $0.00 $0.00
3 Lake GT RWP 7,8,9 Controls Repair 1 1 $13,787.00 $13,787.00 4
4 WTP Relocate Ehouse 1 1 $268,146.00 $268,146.00 42
5 $0.00
6 $0.00 $0.00
7 $0.00 $0.00 0
8 RWPS Backup Power 1 1 $17,226.00 $17,226.00 0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

TOTALS: $299,159.00 46

Change Order Data

Round Rock WTP & Lake Georgetown Pump & Pump Modifications


























